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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 SPRINTER
1a PROVA - SPR
Race (16 Laps) started at 9:50:30

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

17/05/2025 09:00 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1 54.775 +0.198 10:00:29.584 5 55.079 +0.456 9:55:04.0¢
(19) ANNA LUIZA PIMPAO 12 54.680 +0.103 10:01:24.264 6 55.068 +0.445 9:55:59.12
7 46.535 7706 9551:17.341 13 10:02:18.841 7 55.547 +0.924 9:56:54.67
2 56.411 +2.170 9:52:13.752 14 54.721 +0.144 10:03:13.562 8 54.788 +0.165 9:57:49.4¢
3 55.923 +1.682 9:53:09.675 15 54.831 +0.254 10:04:08.393 9 55.012 +0.389 9:58:44 .47
4 55.248 +1.007 9:54:04.923 16 54.860 +0.283 10:05:03.253 10 54.929 +0.306 9:59:39.4(
5 54.814 +0.573 9:54:59.737 1 54.934 +0.311 10:00:34.3¢
6 54.610 +0.369 9:55:54.347 (2) FERNANDO FANTOZZI 12 54.763 +0.140 10:01:29.1¢
7 54.631 +0.390 9:56:48.978 1 46.439 -8.067 9:51:17.685 13 m 10:02:23.72
8 54.420 +0.179 9:57:43.398 2 56.529 +2.023 9:52:14.214 14 54.844 +0.221 10:03:18.5¢
9 9:58:37.639 3 56.164 +1.658 9:53:10.378 15 54.841 +0.218 10:04:13.4(
10 54.397 +0.156 9:59:32.036 4 55.177 +0.671 9:54:05.555 16 54.667 +0.044 10:05:08.07
1 54.462 +0.221 10:00:26.498 5 54.852 +0.346 9:55:00.407
12 54.262 +0.021 10:01:20.760 6 54.548 +0.042 9:55:54.955 (369) DYLAN HOLANDA
13 54.328 +0.087 10:02:15.088 7 55.358 +0.852 9:56:50.313 1 45.615 -8.707 9:51:16.5¢
14 54.556 +0.315 10:03:09.644 8 54.815 +0.309 9:57:45.128 2 56.465 +2.143 9:52:13.06
15 54.737 +0.496 10:04:04.381 9 55.088 +0.582 9:58:40.216 3 55.812 +1.490 9:53:08.87
16 56.086 +1.845 10:05:00.467 10 54.779 +0.273 9:59:34.995 4 55.219 +0.897 9:54:04.0¢
1 54.787 +0.281 10:00:29.782 5 54.952 +0.630 9:54:59.04
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 12 54.671 +0.165 10:01:24.453 6 54.718 +0.396 9:55:53.7¢€
1 47.900 -6.401 9:51:18.718 13 10:02:18.959 7 54.580 +0.258 9:56:48.34
2 56.442 +2.141 9:52:15.160 14 54.828 +0.322 10:03:13.787 8 54.542 +0.220 9:57:42.8¢
3 55.544 +1.243 9:53:10.704 15 54.788 +0.282 10:04:08.575 9 54.368 +0.046 9:58:37.2¢
4 55.171 +0.870 9:54:05.875 16 54.763 +0.257 10:05:03.338 10 IR 9:59:31.57
5 54.707 +0.406 9:55:00.582 1 54.346 +0.024 10:00:25.9:
6 54.593 +0.292 9:55:55.175 (44) THALES BARCI 12 54.411 +0.089 10:01:20.3¢
7 54.537 +0.236 9:56:49.712 1 46.770 -7.929 9:51:18.135 13 54.346 +0.024 10:02:14.67
8 54.363 +0.062 9:57:44.075 2 57.213 +2.514 9:52:15.348 14 56.068 +1.746 10:03:10.7
9 54.436 +0.135 9:58:38.511 3 56.604 +1.905 9:53:11.952 15 1:05.201 +10.879 10:04:15.9¢
10 54.350 +0.049 9:59:32.861 4 55.355 +0.656 9:54:07.307 16 54.731 +0.409 10:05:10.67
1 54.641 +0.340 10:00:27.502 5 55.202 +0.503 9:55:02.509
12 10:01:21.803 6 55.060 +0.361 9:55:57.569 (3) GABRIEL FANTOZZI
13 54.369 +0.068 10:02:16.172 7 54.771 +0.072 9:56:52.340 1 48.064 -6.930 9:51:20.2¢
14 54.464 +0.163 10:03:10.636 8 54.726 +0.027 9:57:47.066 2 56.557 +1.563 9:52:16.8"
15 54.654 +0.353 10:04:05.290 9 9:58:41.765 3 55.899 +0.905 9:53:12.7:
16 55.516 +1.215 10:05:00.806 10 54.953 +0.254 9:59:36.718 4 55.436 +0.442 9:54:08.17
1 54.950 +0.251 10:00:31.668 5 55.093 +0.099 9:55:03.26
(20) GONGALO OLIVEIRA 12 54.851 +0.152 10:01:26.519 6 55.485 +0.491 9:55:58.7°5
1 46.203 -8.032 9:51:17.270 13 54.906 +0.207 10:02:21.425 7 55.532 +0.538 9:56:54 .2¢
2 56.090 +1.855 9:52:13.360 14 54.853 +0.154 10:03:16.278 8 55.102 +0.108 9:57:49.3¢
3 56.437 +2.202 9:53:09.797 15 54.889 +0.190 10:04:11.167 9 55.761 +0.767 9:58:45.14
4 54.905 +0.670 9:54:04.702 16 55.129 +0.430 10:05:06.296 10 55.250 +0.256 9:59:40.3¢
5 54.968 +0.733 9:54:59.670 1 10:00:35.3¢
6 54.592 +0.357 9:55:54.262 (61) GUILHERME GARCIA 12 55.118 +0.124 10:01:30.5(
7 54.486 +0.251 9:56:48.748 1 46.691 -8.074 9:51:18.332 13 55.373 +0.379 10:02:25.8¢
8 54.478 +0.243 9:57:43.226 2 56.588 +1.823 9:52:14.920 14 55.493 +0.499 10:03:21.37
o IR 9:58:37.461 3 55.969 +1.204 9:53:10.889 15 55.591 +0.597 10:04:16.9€
10 54.356 +0.121 9:59:31.817 4 55.553 +0.788 9:54:06.442 16 55.580 +0.586 10:05:12.54
1 54.463 +0.228 10:00:26.280 5 55.202 +0.437 9:55:01.644
12 54.291 +0.056 10:01:20.571 6 54.996 +0.231 9:55:56.640 (227) IGHOR RAMALHO
13 54.321 +0.086 10:02:14.892 7 54.978 +0.213 9:56:51.618 1 47.442 -7.507 9:51:19.9¢
14 54.685 +0.450 10:03:09.577 8 55.047 +0.282 9:57:46.665 2 56.664 +1.715 9:52:16.6:
15 54.727 +0.492 10:04:04.304 9 54.889 +0.124 9:58:41.554 3 55.919 +0.970 9:53:12.5¢
16 58.249 +4.014 10:05:02.553 10 55.698 +0.933 9:59:37.252 4 55.695 +0.746 9:54:08.2¢
1 54.975 +0.210 10:00:32.227 5 55.454 +0.505 9:55:03.6¢
(212) DIOGO CRUZ 12 54.887 +0.122 10:01:27.114 6 55.937 +0.988 9:55:59.6:
1 46.414 -8.163 9:51:17.763 13 54.938 +0.173 10:02:22.052 7 55.336 +0.387 9:56:54.9€
2 56.364 +1.787 9:52:14.127 14 54.850 +0.085 10:03:16.902 8 55.447 +0.498 9:57:50.4
3 56.391 +1.814 9:53:10.518 15 10:04:11.667 9 55.053 +0.104 9:58:45.4¢
4 55.696 +1.119 9:54:06.214 16 54.919 +0.154 10:05:06.586 10 55.532 +0.583 9:59:40.9¢
5 54.864 +0.287 9:55:01.078 1" 55.027 +0.078 10:00:36.0:
6 54.609 +0.032 9:55:55.687 (83) MARCOS BORENSTEIN 12 10:01:30.97
7 54.913 +0.336 9:56:50.600 1 47.770 -6.853 9:51:20.447 13 55.502 +0.553 10:02:26.47
8 54.726 +0.149 9:57:45.326 2 57.051 +2.428 9:52:17.498 14 55.229 +0.280 10:03:21.7C
9 54.758 +0.181 9:58:40.084 3 56.047 +1.424 9:53:13.545 15 56.002 +1.053 10:04:17.7(
10 54.725 +0.148 9:59:34.809 4 55.436 +0.813 9:54:08.981 16 55.212 +0.263 10:05:12.91
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 SPRINTER
1a PROVA - SPR
Race (16 Laps) started at 9:50:30

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
17/05/2025 09:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
11 55.279 +0.108 10:00:39.659
(123) BERNARDO GUSMAO 12 10:01:34.830
1 47.761 7178 9:51:19.651 13 55.318 +0.147 10:02:30.148
2 56.767 +1.828 9:52:16.418 14 55.537 +0.366 10:03:25.685
3 55.811 +0.872 9:53:12.229 15 55.619 +0.448 10:04:21.304
4 55.579 +0.640 9:54:07.808 16 55.645 +0.474 10:05:16.949
5 54.980 +0.041 9:55:02.788
6 55.666 +0.727 9:55:58.454 (127) LARAKRAFT
7 55.226 +0.287 9:56:53.680 1 49.018 -6.214 9:51:21.070
8 55.452 +0.513 9:57:49.132 2 58.585 +3.353 9:52:19.655
9 55.631 +0.692 9:58:44.763 3 56.983 +1.751 9:53:16.638
10 55.213 +0.274 9:59:39.976 4 55.916 +0.684 9:54:12.554
1 55.077 +0.138 10:00:35.053 5 55.564 +0.332 9:55:08.118
12 55.746 +0.807 10:01:30.799 6 55.718 +0.486 9:56:03.836
13 55.223 +0.284 10:02:26.022 7 55.583 +0.351 9:56:59.419
14 55.570 +0.631 10:03:21.592 8 55.435 +0.203 9:57:54.854
15 56.471 +1.532 10:04:18.063 N 55232 | 9:58:50.086
W 54.939 | 10:05:13.002 10 55.330 +0.098 9:59:45.416
11 55.593 +0.361 10:00:41.009
(30) PEDRO VEDROSSI 12 56.134 +0.902 10:01:37.143
1 46.849 -8.150 9:51:18.896 13 55.670 +0.438 10:02:32.813
2 56.657 +1.658 9:52:15.553 14 56.425 +1.193 10:03:29.238
3 56.593 +1.594 9:53:12.146 15 56.178 +0.946 10:04:25.416
4 55.297 +0.298 9:54:07.443 16 56.073 +0.841 10:05:21.489
5 55.245 +0.246 9:55:02.688
6 55.854 +0.855 9:55:58.542 (67) WILLIAM OLIVEIRA
7 56.345 +1.346 9:56:54.887 1 48.079 -7.740 9:51:20.683
8 55.345 +0.346 9:57:50.232 2 58.822 +3.003 9:52:19.505
9 55.018 +0.019 9:58:45.250 3 57.471 +1.652 9:53:16.976
10 55.489 +0.490 9:59:40.739 4 58.563 +2.744 9:54:15.539
1 55.136 +0.137 10:00:35.875 5 57.000 +1.181 9:55:12.539
12 10:01:30.874 6 56.832 +1.013 9:56:09.371
13 55.287 +0.288 10:02:26.161 7 56.468 +0.649 9:57:05.839
14 55.616 +0.617 10:03:21.777 8 56.337 +0.518 9:58:02.176
15 56.475 +1.476 10:04:18.252 9 55.974 +0.155 9:58:58.150
16 55.089 +0.090 10:05:13.341 10 56.046 +0.227 9:59:54.196
1 55.914 +0.095 10:00:50.110
(160) RAPHAEL MARQUES EA 55819 | 10:01:45.929
1 48.186 ~7.004 9:51:20.557 13 56.188 +0.369 10:02:42.117
2 57.208 +2.018 9:52:17.765 14 55.903 +0.084 10:03:38.020
3 56.191 +1.001 9:53:13.956 15 56.263 +0.444 10:04:34.283
4 55.622 +0.432 9:54:09.578 16 56.100 +0.281 10:05:30.383
5 55.711 +0.521 9:55:05.289
6 55.365 +0.175 9:56:00.654 (47) GUILHERME BITTENCOURT
7 55.440 +0.250 9:56:56.094 1 45.568 -8.794 9:51:16.729
8 55.264 +0.074 9:57:51.358 2 56.567 +2.205 9:52:13.296
9 55.223 +0.033 9:58:46.581 3 56.813 +2.451 9:53:10.109
10 55.198 +0.008 9:59:41.779 4 55.191 +0.829 9:54:05.300
11 m 10:00:36.969 5 54.867 +0.505 9:55:00.167
12 55.220 +0.030 10:01:32.189 6 54.639 +0.277 9:55:54.806
13 55.243 +0.053 10:02:27.432 7 54.671 +0.309 9:56:49.477
14 55.514 +0.324 10:03:22.946 8 54.454 +0.092 9:57:43.931
15 55.557 +0.367 10:04:18.503 9 54.423 +0.061 9:58:38.354
16 55.248 +0.058 10:05:13.751 10 54.424 +0.062 9:59:32.778
1 54.863 +0.501 10:00:27.641
(22) JOAO VICTOR 12 54.430 +0.068 10:01:22.071
1 47.996 7175 9:51:20.833 13 10:02:16.433
2 58.161 +2.990 9:52:18.994 14 54.432 +0.070 10:03:10.865
3 56.122 +0.951 9:53:15.116
4 55.904 +0.733 9:54:11.020 (18) LUIS LOPES
5 55.679 +0.508 9:55:06.699 1 47.725 4:00:07.050 9:51:19.574
6 55.798 +0.627 9:56:02.497
7 55.588 +0.417 9:56:58.085 (737) DIMY KALINOWSKI
8 55.489 +0.318 9:57:53.574 1 51.517 4:00:03.258 9:51:23.733
9 55.426 +0.255 9:58:49.000
10 55.380 +0.209 9:59:44.380
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